P07 Series LED Farmhouse Pendant Light
Features:
- Farmhouse pendant with a durable metal cone shade
-
-
Open downlight design allows for easy bulb access
71" cord is adjustable, allowing for customized height
- E26 socket
- Bulb included (no warranty on bulb)
Ordering Guide     Example: P07 81 BK
Product Performance Standard
2 l b
80 90
3000K/4000K/5000K
≥90%
120V
50,000 Hrs
YES
  0C° (32°F)
~40C°(104°F)
5 Years
7.8”Dimension
Weight
CRI
Color Temp
Input Voltage
Power Factor
LED Lifespan
Dimmable
Warranty
Ambient Operation
Temperature
Part Number Size CCT
P07
Finish
1 = 3000K
2 = 4000K
3 = 5000K
BK = Black*
WH = White
SI= Silver
 1= 7.8"
Dimensions
* Note: Only black finish has quick ship.
sales@lironlighting.com    |    1
P07- Rev 06-25-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Date: